Part No.: T68C001
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
Customer:
24.09.2015
Sheet No.
DRW: Jason

Plating
Case ColorSerie
Ordering Informations
04= 4Pos.
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
T68C001 TUPB
G1= 3µ Gold
overall
WH= White
R= ROHS
Conform TU= TUBE
Packing
04~26Pos.
Copyright by S.Tiede
PB= PBTSN= Tinned
G0= Gold
Flash overall
G2= 5µ Gold
overall
G3= 10µ Gold
overall
G4= 15µ Gold
overall
G5= 30µ Gold
overall
S3= 10µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
S4= 15µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
S5= 30µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
S0= Gold flash
on Contact
side
S1= 3µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
S2= 5µ Gold
flash on
Contact side